CORRIDA PELA VIDA — HOSPITAL SAO JOAO DE DEUS

Relatério Geral - 2,5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
2506
2516

2504
2513
2509
2507

Nome
JANDERSON RODRIGUES AFONSO

WALDELI APARECIDO DO
NASCIMENTO

CARLOS NATAL CAMPOS NATAL
RICARDO NUNES SOUZA

LENANDRO HEITOR GONCALVES VAZ
JOSE HELENO OLIVEIRA

35
48

43
33
34
47

Fx.Et.
M3539
M4549

M4044
M3034
M3034
M4549

CIl.Fx.

SX.

<

= 2 £ £

Equipe
ACORD
ACORD

ARENA 25
IMPACTO ITAPECERICA
BOCA DA MATA
SEM EQUIPE

Tempo
00:08:14
00:08:31

00:08:47
00:11:16
00:15:32
00:16:44

Pagina: 1



