CORRIDA PELA VIDA – HOSPITAL SÃO JOÃO DE DEUS

Relatório Geral - 2,5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	ld.	Fx.Et.	CI.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	2506	JANDERSON RODRIGUES AFONSO	35	M3539	-	М		ACORD	00:08:14
2	2516	WALDELI APARECIDO DO NASCIMENTO	48	M4549	-	М		ACORD	00:08:31
3	2504	CARLOS NATAL CAMPOS NATAL	43	M4044	-	М		ARENA 25	00:08:47
4	2513	RICARDO NUNES SOUZA	33	M3034	-	М		IMPACTO ITAPECERICA	00:11:16
5	2509	LENANDRO HEITOR GONÇALVES VAZ	34	M3034	-	М		BOCA DA MATA	00:15:32
6	2507	JOSE HELENO OLIVEIRA	47	M4549	-	М		SEM EQUIPE	00:16:44

Página: 1